



2022:HHC:16650

M/s Aditya Industries Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.565 of 2022

06.12.2023 Present: Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Dhaulta & Mr. Pranay Pratap Singh, Additional Advocates General and Mr. Arsh Rattan & Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocates General, for respondents no.1 and 2-State.
Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for respondent no.3.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall comply with the previous order.

List on **21.12.2023**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

December 06, 2023
Mukesh

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge